

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).7837-7912/2008

TILLOTTAM ARJUN DEOTALE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No.2 has filed counter affidavit.

The other respondents, who have entered appearance, have not filed counter affidavit.

Petitioner to file spare copies in a week to issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

Show the names of all the counsel for the respondents including the learned Advocate, Mr. Sunil Kr. Verma, in the Cause List.

List again on 19.3.2009.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd