

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7837- 7912/ 2008

TIL L O T T A M ARJ UN DEO T A L E & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F M A H A R A S H T R A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) NO. 1077- 1082 of 2009

(With appln for C/delay in filing SL P and exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and office report)

Date: 19/03 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SL P (C) No.7837- 7912 /2008

Learned Counsel for the Petitioner submitted that he has already
filed application for deletion of unserved Respondents.

SL P (C) No. 1077- 1082/ 2008

File not received.

List again on 31.03.2009.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)

Registrar