

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).7837-7912/2008

TILLOTTAM ARJUN DEOTALE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1077-1082 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13148-13179 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 21/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha ,Adv

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar